dirtel

Airtel Africa plc

(‘Airtel Africa’, or the ‘Company’)

Transaction in Own Shares

London and Lagos, 20 May 2024: Airtel Africa announces today it has purchased the following
number of its ordinary shares of USD 0.50 each on the London Stock Exchange from Citigroup
Global Markets Limited pursuant to the authority granted by its shareholders as part of its share
buy-back programme, details of which were announced on 1 March 2024.

Aggregate information:

Date of purchase 17 May 2024
Aggregate number of ordinary shares purchased: 267,832
Lowest price paid per share (GBp): 120.10
Highest price paid per share (GBp): 121.30
Volume weighted average price paid (GBp): 120.61

The purchased ordinary shares will be cancelled.

Aggregate information on shares purchased according to trading venues:

Vol -weighted L t pri Highest pri
Venue olume welg. e Aggregated volume owest price per ighest price per
average price share share
London Stock
120.61 267,832 120.10 121.30
Exchange : ’ P P
BATS Europe - - - -
CHI-X Europe - - - -

Since the commencement of the share buy-back programme announced on 1 March 2024, the
Company has purchased 14,447,681 ordinary shares in aggregate, at a volume weighted average
price of GBp 101.33 per ordinary share.

The table below contains detailed information of the individual trades made by Citigroup Global
Markets Limited as part of the buy-back programme.




Individual transactions:
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15:27:26
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39

1,922

Currency

GBp
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GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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120.70
120.70
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Transaction ID
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xy48moibSKx
xy48moibzbX
xy48moibzbf
xy48moibzbh
xy48moibzbj
xy48moibxyZ
xy48moibvlit
xy48moibvlv
xy48moibvix
xy48moibbnj
xy48moibbnr
xy48moibbnt
xy48moibbnv
xy48moibkzb
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15:16:14
15:16:14
15:15:16
15:15:16
15:04:40
15:03:50
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15:03:50
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15:00:35
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15:00:35
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15:00:34
15:00:34
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14:37:15
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14:34:30
14:31:23
14:26:03
14:25:33
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14:23:04
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14:22:40
14:22:40
14:00:30
14:00:30
13:47:50
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13:43:07
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13:31:00
13:19:20
13:19:20
13:19:20
13:19:20
12:49:25
12:34:10
12:26:26

1,856
1,593
1,389
2,249
1,999
930
1,174
528
251
383
1,057
795
530
55
799
530
52
806
138
637
1,270
530
637
8,071
1,513
1,688
572
973
1,991
2,830
3,257
4,441
1,559
60
2,149
238
5,008
1,992
2,000
1,657
2,441
1,787
2,191
7,668
1,096
3,696
3,700
540
1,122
401
2,309
2,159
1,768
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xy48moicSla
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xy48moidIAr
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17-May-2024
17-May-2024
17-May-2024

12:19:11
12:19:11
12:14:42
12:03:45
12:03:45
12:03:45
12:03:45
11:55:15
11:10:21
11:07:25
11:00:35
10:59:58
10:56:03
10:56:03
10:45:14
10:45:14
10:45:13
10:45:13
10:32:25
10:25:44
10:23:16
10:20:08
10:20:08
10:17:41
10:17:41
10:17:41
10:17:41
10:17:41
10:16:10
10:09:56
10:03:49
10:03:43
09:58:48
09:58:48
09:58:48
09:58:48
09:35:59
09:35:59
09:28:05
09:21:05
09:21:05
09:20:39
09:20:39
09:20:39
09:20:39
09:11:43
09:09:02
09:06:53
09:01:50
08:51:54
08:51:54
08:51:54
08:48:41

1,936
2,803
1,557
3,359
756
7,000
2,294
1,435
2,577
2,227
1,908
2,060
2,224
1,435
604
926
2,265
1,078
2,404
2,486
1,675
1,355
579
1,437
2,285
317
200
312
1,524
2,448
68
1,367
158
2,498
3,300
1,435
1,435
2,880
2,184
241
1,934
193
304
213
639
1,681
2,432
1,325
2,224
1,683
1,749
527
6,461

GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
GBp
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120.70
120.80
120.90
120.40
120.40
120.40
120.40
120.30
120.40
120.50
120.50
120.60
120.60
120.50
120.60
120.60
120.70
120.80
121.10
121.20
121.30
121.10
121.10
121.20
121.20
121.20
121.20
121.20
121.10
121.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
121.00
120.90
120.90
120.90
121.00
121.00
121.00
121.10
121.10
121.10
121.10
121.00
121.00
121.10
120.80
120.80
120.90
120.90
121.20

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON

xy48moidRV@
xy48moidRVB
xy48moid6yz
xy48moidOCR
xy48moid0CT
xy48moid0CV
xy48moidOFX
xy48moidDBw
xy48moiWZsv
xy48moiWXuE
xy48moiWhh3
xy48moiWeaX
xy48moiWK6p
xy48moiWKéw
xy48moiWO8x
xy48moiW08z
xy48moiW080
xy48moiWwOLh
xy48moiW1AN
xy48moiWA2B
xy48moiWs8i9
xy48moiXssn
xy48moiXssp
xy48moiXqqgn
xy48moiXqqp
xy48moiXqqr
xy48moiXqqt
xy48moiXqqv
xy48moiXr3e
Xy48moiX@fg
xy48moiXwUY
xy48moiXxai
xy48moiXcKF
xy48moiXcKH
xy48moiXcKJ
xy48moiXcKS
xy48moiXMRZ
xy48moiXMRg
xy48moiXHmh
xy48moiXT9y
xy48moiXT9@
xy48moiXTRD
xy48moiXTRF
xy48moiXTRH
xy48moiXTRJ
xy48moiX4qi
xy48moiX2lY
xy48moiX33@
xy48moiXEJI
xy48moiX8Vc
xy48moiX8Vg
xy48moiX8Vi
xy48moiYtYf



17-May-2024 08:32:28 1,579 GBp 120.60 XLON xy48moiYzsc

17-May-2024 08:32:28 1,506 GBp 120.70 XLON xy48moiYzsh
17-May-2024 08:22:29 956 GBp 120.60 XLON xy48moiYdOk
17-May-2024 08:22:29 1,577 GBp 120.60 XLON xy48moiYdOm
17-May-2024 08:19:51 1,083 GBp 120.70 XLON xy48moiYbyt
17-May-2024 08:19:51 1,108 GBp 120.70 XLON xy48moiYbyv
17-May-2024 08:17:57 1,328 GBp 120.90 XLON xy48moiYY6u
17-May-2024 08:17:57 1,600 GBp 120.90 XLON xy48moiYYbw
17-May-2024 08:17:37 1,076 GBp 120.90 XLON xy48moiYYAK
17-May-2024 08:09:58 1,641 GBp 120.90 XLON xy48moiYITO
17-May-2024 08:09:46 2,335 GBp 121.00 XLON xy48moiYIRe
17-May-2024 08:05:32 1,846 GBp 120.80 XLON xy48moiYg97
17-May-2024 08:05:32 1,435 GBp 120.90 XLON xy48moiYg99
17-May-2024 08:05:31 1,435 GBp 121.30 XLON xy48moiYg8Y
-ENDS-
Enquiries

Airtel Africa — Investor Relations

Alastair Jones +44 7464 830 011
Investor.relations@africa.airtel.com +44 207 493 9315
Hudson Sandler +44 207 796 4133
Nick Lyon

Emily Dillon

airtelafrica@hudsonsandler.com

About Airtel Africa

Airtel Africa is a leading provider of telecommunications and mobile money services, with a
presence in 14 countries in Africa, primarily in East Africa and Central and West Africa.

Airtel Africa offers an integrated suite of telecommunications solutions to its subscribers, including
mobile voice and data services as well as mobile money services both nationally and internationally.

The Group aims to continue providing a simple and intuitive customer experience through
streamlined customer journeys.

www.airtel.africa
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